occurrence and property damage liability insurance with a limit of not less than $2,000,000 per accident or 

occurrence. 

14.1.3 Directors’ and Officers’ Liability Insurance.  Full coverage directors’ and 

officers’ liability insurance with a limit of at least Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) for the 

directors and officers of the Association.  In addition, the Association shall cause the Management 

Company to purchase, in such amounts and in such form as the Board shall deem appropriate, coverage 

against liability on account of the Management Company’s dishonesty of employees, officers and directors;